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ACSM-1110-80          Academic Seminar               ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    13989             Esther M. Penns                                                     07/26/25
 
ANES-7220-1           Anesthesia Seminar 2           HYB   SFHA  SFH-A200 M       08:00AM 05/11/25 Week                2.00
    14055             Callie S. Dorn                                              11:00AM 07/26/25
 
ANES-7375-1           Principles of Anesthesia III   FTF   GEB   136      MTWTHF  08:00AM 05/19/25 Week                3.00
    14070             Mandy Broussard                                             12:00PM 06/17/25
 
ANES-7710-1           Clinical Practicum I           CLIN                 TWTHF   07:00AM 06/18/25 Week                4.00
    14071             Amber Poirrier                                              03:00PM 07/26/25
 
ANES-7740-1           Clinical Practicum IV          CLIN                 TWTHF   07:00AM 05/11/25 Week                5.00
    14072             Amber Poirrier                                              03:00PM 07/26/25
 
ANES-7800-1           DNP Project                    ONLIN GEB   136      M       12:00PM 05/11/25 Week                2.00
    14073             William J. Schreiter                                        03:00PM 07/26/25
 
APBA-5340-1           Adv Behavior Analytic Inter    FTF   SFHA  SFH-A330 TH      04:00PM 05/19/25 Week                3.00
    14040             Kelly M. Landry                                             08:00PM 07/26/25
 
APBA-5350-1           Ethical Behavior               FTF   SFHA  SFH-A330 T       04:00PM 05/19/25 Week                3.00
    14041             Ellis C. Smith                                              08:00PM 07/26/25
 
APBA-6199-1           Thesis Research                FTF                                  05/19/25 Week                1.00
    14042             Sadie Lovett                                                        07/26/25
 
APBA-6942-99SL        Internship II                  FTF                                  05/19/25 Week                4.00
    14036             Tracy Lepper                                                        07/26/25
 
BIOL-1110-80          Medical Terminology            ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    13994             William Matherne                                                    07/26/25
 
BIOL-2135-99          Medical/Surgical Observation   HYB   BLRB  101      F       08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    13995             Denise L. Martin                                            08:50AM 07/26/25
 
BIOL-2210-80          Advanced Medical Terminology   ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14466             Sarah E. Goncalves                                                  07/26/25
 
BIOL-2310-80          Human Anatomy & Physiology I   ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14003             Dawn M. Simms                                                       07/26/25
 
BIOL-2310L-1          Human A & P I Lab              FACE  BLRB  101      TTH     11:00AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    13996             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 07/26/25
 
BIOL-2311-1           Human Anatomy & Physiology II  FACE  SFHA  SFH-A104 TTH     09:15AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    13997             Amit K. Mitra                                               12:00PM 07/26/25
 
BIOL-2311L-1          Human Anat & Physio II Lab     FACE  BLRB  102      MW      11:00AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    13998             Kristina H. Porthouse                                       01:45PM 07/26/25
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BIOL-2320-1           Fund. of Human Nutrition       FACE  LA    109      MW      11:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14004             Lawrence C. Bird                                            01:45PM 07/26/25
 
BIOL-2325-80          Fundamentals of Microbiology   ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    13999             Dawn M. Simms                                                       07/26/25
 
BIOL-2325L-80         Fund. of Microbiology Lab      ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14000             Peyton E. Bullock                                                   07/26/25
 
BIOL-3370-80          Embryology and Dev Biology     ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14002             Latoya T. Paul                                                      07/26/25
 
BIOL-4340-90          Human Neuroanatomy and Neurop  HYB                                  06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14001             Natalie Lenard                                                      07/26/25
 
CHEM-1310-1           Chemical Fundamentals          FTF   LA    109      TTH     11:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14051             William Sheffield                                           01:45PM 07/26/25
 
COMM-2310-80          Prof. Interpersonal Comm       ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14045             Christopher Meaux                                                   07/26/25
 
DPTH-7158-80          Wellness in Pt Practice        ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14075             Jaime Caillet                                                       07/26/25
 
DPTH-7223-1           Foundation of Clin Science III FTF   HPB   210      TTH     08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14077             Tasha Womack                                                12:00PM 07/26/25
                      Morgan T. Gautreau
 
DPTH-7225-1           Physical Therapy Interventions FTF   SFHA  SFH-A200 MF      01:00PM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14079             Tasha Womack                                                03:00PM 07/26/25
                      Jennifer M. Watson             FACE  HPB   210      TTH     01:00PM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 07/26/25
 
DPTH-7324-1           Foundation Science Human Mvmt  FTF   HPB   210      M       08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14076             Phillip A. Page                                             12:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     FACE  SFHA  SFH-A200 W       08:00AM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 07/26/25
 
DPTH-7358-1           Pediatric Physical Therapy     FTF   BLRB  100      F       08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14078             Danielle Morris                                             05:00PM 07/26/25
                      Timothy K. Nelson
 
DPTH-7742-80          Scholarly Project II           FTF                                  06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14080             Phillip A. Page                                                     07/26/25
 
DPTH-7791-1           Professional Practice I        CLIN                                 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14081             Mari Kantrow                                                        07/26/25
                      Jennifer M. Watson
 
HADM-4385-80          Health Policy                  ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14043                                                                                 07/26/25
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HCPB-1710-1           Phlebotomy                     FTF                  MTW     04:30PM 06/02/25 Week                7.00
    14062             Ruthama Coates                                              08:00PM 07/26/25
 
HLPR-1100-1           Intro Interprof Ed & Practice  HYB                  MTWTHF          06/02/25 Week                0.50
    14069             Alicia Bates                                                        07/26/25
                      Aimee C. Serio
 
IPGC-6125-80          Bioethics                      ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14047             Valerie Schluter                                                    07/26/25
 
IPGC-6125-81          Bioethics                      ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14048             Valerie Schluter                                                    07/26/25
 
IPGC-6125-82          Bioethics                      ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14049             Dr. Karen M. Rohr                                                   07/26/25
 
MATH-1315-80          College Algebra                ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14052             Paul W. Britt                                                       07/26/25
 
MATH-2315-80          General Statistics             ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14053             Paul W. Britt                                                       07/26/25
 
MHCA-5385-80          Healthcare Policy Legal & Econ ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    13992             Theresa M. Burkhart                                                 07/26/25
 
MHCA-5397-80          Advance Principles and Models  ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    13991             Dwight T. Collins                                                   07/26/25
 
MHCA-6320-80          Healthcare Financial Mgmt      ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    13993             Nicole S. Huff                                                      07/26/25
 
MLSC-1310L-1          Intro to Lab Methods           FTF   SCI   104      MW      12:45PM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14027             Lauren F. Savery                                            03:30PM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-3710-1           Urinalysis and Body Fluids     FTF   SCI   104      MW      08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14028             Lauren F. Savery                                            08:50AM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-3710L-1          Urinalysis & Body Fluid Lab    FTF   SCI   104      MW      09:00AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14029             Lauren F. Savery                                            09:45AM 07/26/25
                                                     FACE  SCI   104      MW      10:00AM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-3715L-1          Mycology Parasite & Virology   FTF   SCI   104      TTH     11:45AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14030             Deborah E. Fox                                              02:30PM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-3720-1           Clinical Immunology & Serology FTF   SCI   104      TTH     08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14031             Deborah E. Fox                                              10:45AM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-3750-99          Clinical Microbiology I        INDEP                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14476                                                                                 07/26/25
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MLSC-4785-1           Immunohematology Practicum     FTF                  M       07:00AM 06/02/25 Week                5.00
    14032             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:00PM 07/26/25
 
MLSC-4785-2SL         Immunohematology Practicum                                                                       5.00
    14033             Deborah E. Fox
 
MLSC-4786-1           Clinical Chemistry Practicum   FTF                  T       07:00AM 06/02/25 Week                5.00
    14037             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 07/26/25
                      Lauren F. Savery
 
MLSC-4787-1           Hematology Practicum           FTF                  W       07:00AM 06/02/25 Week                5.00
    14038             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 07/26/25
                      Lauren F. Savery
 
MLSC-4788-1           Clinical Microbiology Practicu FTF                  TH      07:00AM 06/02/25 Week                5.00
    14039             Deborah E. Fox                                              03:30PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-2510-1           Pathophysiology                FACE  SFHA  SFH-A103 TTH     12:30PM 05/19/25 Week                5.00
    13988             Amit K. Mitra                                               03:30PM 07/26/25
                                                     FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 F       12:00PM 05/19/25 Week
                                                                                  01:30PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-3710-1A          Nursing Concepts I             FTF   NURS  125      TTH     08:00AM 05/19/25 Week                8.00
    14016             Royneshia R. Williams                                       12:00PM 07/26/25
                      Michele L. Blackwell           CLIN                 MW      08:30AM 05/19/25 Week
                                                                                  02:00PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-3730-1A          Nursing Concepts III           FTF   NURS  123      TTH     08:00AM 05/19/25 Week                8.00
    14017             Amanda M. Olinde                                            12:00PM 07/26/25
                      Mindy L. Patteson              CLIN                 WFS     06:30AM 05/19/25 Week
                                                                                  02:30PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-3735-1ASL        Nurs Concepts of Community Hea FTF   NURS  125      T       01:00PM 05/19/25 Week                7.00
    14018             Lauren A. Hollingsworth                                     05:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     FACE  NURS  125      TH      01:00PM 05/19/25 Week
                                                                                  04:30PM 07/26/25
                                                     LEC   NURS  125      F       08:00AM 05/19/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-3735-1SL         Nurs Concepts of Community Hea FTF                                  06/02/25 Week                7.00
    14035             Lauren A. Hollingsworth                                             07/26/25
 
NURS-4760-1A          Nursing Concepts VI            FTF   NURS  123      TTH     01:00PM 05/19/25 Week                3.00
    14019             Francine C. Thomas                                          04:00PM 07/26/25
 
NURS-5110-1           Independent Research           ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                1.50
    14020             Alicia Bates                                                        07/26/25
 
NURS-5235-1           Nursing Theory & Adv Practice  ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14021                                                                                 07/26/25
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NURS-5515-1           Adv Prac Nurs Fam Practice II  HYB                                  06/02/25 Week                4.00
    14022             Leon D. Gallow                                                      07/26/25
                      Kristin K. Martin
 
NURS-6350-1           Theoretical & Phil.foundations ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14057             Janice W. Hall                                                      07/26/25
 
NURS-7340-1           Decision Sci & Informatics     ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14058             Meridith E. Bergeron                                                07/26/25
 
NURS-7360-1           Leading & Managing Health Care ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14059             Hylda B. Nugent                                                     07/26/25
 
NUTR-5715-1           Dietetic Practicum II          FTF   SFHA  SFH-A329 F       09:00AM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14023             Aimee C. Serio                                              11:00AM 07/26/25
 
PHAS-5731-1           Pharmacotherapeutics I         FTF   GEB   134      F       09:00AM 05/12/25 Week                4.00
    14063             TBA                                                         02:00PM 08/09/25
 
PHAS-5750-1           Found of Clin Med & Surg I     FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 MW      09:00AM 05/12/25 Week                5.00
    14064             Jolie T. Relle                                              11:30AM 08/09/25
 
PHAS-5751-1           Found of Clin Med & Surg II    FTF   SFHA  SFH-A103 MW      01:00PM 05/12/25 Week                5.00
    14066             Matthew S. Chappellie                                       03:30PM 08/09/25
 
PHAS-5755-1           Clinical Laboratory Medicine   FTF   SFHA  SFH-A104 TH      02:00PM 05/12/25 Week                3.00
    14067             Jessica H. Templet                                          05:00PM 08/09/25
 
PHIL-2320-1           Ethical Issues in Healthcare   FTF   LA    116      TTH     11:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14280             Bridget Mallette                                            01:45PM 07/26/25
 
POPH-5281-80          Population Health              ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                2.00
    13990             Elaine Purdy                                                        07/26/25
 
PSYC-1310-1           Introductory Psychology        ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14024             Michael T. Dreznick                                                 07/26/25
 
PSYC-2330-1           Psych Across the Life Span     ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14025                                                                                 07/26/25
 
PSYC-3340-1           Group Dynamics                 ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14026                                                                                 07/26/25
 
PTAP-2710-1           Intro to Physical Therapy      FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TTH     08:30AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14010             April H. Graham                                             10:30AM 07/26/25
 
PTAP-2715-1           Neurophysiology of Rehabilita  FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 MWF     08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14011             Jessica C. Otis                                             10:30AM 07/26/25
 
PTAP-2718-1           Human Development              FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 TTH     10:45AM 06/02/25 Week                1.00
    14009             April H. Graham                                             12:00PM 07/26/25
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PTAP-2720-1           Clinical Science I             FTF   SFHA  SFA-A101 MW      10:45AM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14012             Jill Stewart                                                12:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     FACE  SFHA  SFA-A101 MTWTHF  01:00PM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  04:00PM 07/26/25
 
RADT-1742-1           Radiographic Practicum III     CLIN                 M       08:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14015             Sarah E. Goncalves                                          12:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     PRAC                 WF      08:00AM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  03:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     FTF                  MWF     03:00PM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  09:00PM 07/26/25
 
RADT-1752-1           Radiographic Anat & Proc III   FTF   SFHA  SFA-A102 M       01:00PM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14014             Nicole T. St. Germain                                       02:00PM 07/26/25
                                                     FACE  SFHA  SFA-A102 TTH     09:00AM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  12:00PM 07/26/25
 
RESP-3335-1           Cardiopulmonary Diagnostics    FTF   HPFB  218      MW      09:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14005             Sue E. Davis                                                11:45AM 07/26/25
 
RESP-3720-1           Clinical Practice III          CLIN                 MT      07:00AM 06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14006             Quincy T. Futrell                                           03:00PM 07/26/25
                      Sue E. Davis                   PRAC                 TH      09:45AM 06/02/25 Week
                                                                                  11:45AM 07/26/25
 
RESP-4210-1           Emergency Care & Ecg           FTF   HPFB  218      MW      01:00PM 06/02/25 Week                2.00
    14007             Quincy T. Futrell                                           02:45PM 07/26/25
 
THEO-1310-100SL       Intro to Theology              ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14060                                                                                 07/26/25
 
THEO-3350-100SL       Catholic Social Teaching       ONLIN                                06/02/25 Week                3.00
    14061                                                                                 07/26/25
 


